Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
ACP-4362/4360 4U Rackmount Chassis with
6 Mobile SATA Trays for RAID
 Supports up to six SATA HDDs, which can be hot-swappable while a SATA
RAID card is applied

96SCD-24X-I-OD-B Black slim-type 24X CD-ROM
96SDVR-8X-I-QS-B Black slim-type 24X/8X/24X DVDRW-ROM
Ordering Information
Part Number With Power Supply Mother Board/
Backplane Regulation
MB version
ACP-4362MB-00XE Without power supply
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4362MB-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4362MB-50ZE PS-500ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4362MB-40RE RPS-400ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4360MB-00XE
ACP-4360MB-40ZE
without power supply
with ATX switch - -
PS-400ATX-ZE - CE
BP version
ACP-4362BP-00XE Without power supply
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4362BP-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4362BP-50ZE PS-500ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4362BP-40RE RPS-400ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4360BP-00XE without power supply
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4360BP-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4362/4360
Features
PCE-7210
Dual Socket 604 Intel® Xeon® /